HPC#
20-101
20-102
20-103
20-104
20-105
20-106
20-107
20-108
20-109
20-203
20-206
20-207
20-210
20-213
20-214
20-216
20-220
20-302
20-303
20-401
20-403
20-404
20-501
20-502
20-503
20-504
20-505
20-506
20-510
20-511
20-602
20-603
20-605
20-701
20-703
20-704

Habitat Partnership Committee
2020 project proposals approved for funding
January 9, 2021

Project Name
Eagle Creek Mud Spring prescribed fire

Phase 3 of Joe Cattle Co. grassland restoration

Brown Tank apron replacement

Hidden Tank apron replacement

283C Catchment apron

Spur Cattle Co. - Simpson Well pipelines

Region 1 West Sector water catchment renovations

WY Bar Ranch & LWJ Ranch proposal

Ohaco Ranch High Point and Ellsworth fuel and maintenance 2020
Benali new water catchment development

Northern Arizona Grasslands Initiative extension

Big Game winter range & migr. corridor improvement: Slate Mt & Boyd Knoll grassland rest.

AES emergency water hauling

Ranger Pass wildlife water redevelopment

U9 wildlife water redevelopment

Avrizona Strip Magnum Fire infrastructure and coop water redevelopment repairs
Walking Cane Ranch fence modification

Wolf Creek/ Blue Bell allotments dirt tank cleanouts
Bickford Draw wildlife water redevelopment

Harcuvar sheep transplant year 2

Region 4 emergency water hauling

Texas Hill wildlife water redevelopment

Peloncillo Tulle wildlife water redevelopment

Pronghorn fawn enhancement 30A yr3

Cottonwood Canyon wildlife water improvement phase 3
Government Well wildlife water redevelopment
Catchment #1045 wildlife water redevelopment (Coati Catchment)
Two Hole Catchment 1044 wildlife water redevelopment
South Legunitas grassland restoration phase V

GMU 34/35 Pronghorn fawn enhancement yr3

Colcord dirt tanks

Mescal Mountains 2 wildlife water redevelopments

H4 ranch water

Statewide Bighorn Sheep surveys for fall 2021
Enhancement of pronghorn movements south of 1-40
Emergency water haul statewide

Amount
$45,000.00
$59,900.00

$6,500.00
$6,500.00
$6,500.00
$22,050.00
$167,305.00
$20,000.00
$13,000.00
$100,000.00
$70,000.00
$50,000.00
$60,000.00
$50,000.00
$110,232.00
$78,040.00
$5,000.00
$8,400.00
$15,800.00
$63,000.00
$100,000.00
$19,372.00
$62,800.00
$23,000.00
$15,000.00
$7,204.00
$62,250.00
$58,750.00
$12,000.00
$15,000.00
$15,000.00
$80,577.00
$110,000.00
$83,200.00
$10,000.00
$150,000.00





